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Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4232 (Rat #0208, Act #0217 of 1995) Joint Resolution, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Budget and Control Board-Research and Statistics, relating to data
reporting requirements pertaining to submission of ambulatory medical encounter data, designated as Regulation Document
Number 1859, pursuant to the provisions of Article 1, Chapter 23, Title 1 of the 1976 Code.

05/18/95
05/23/95
05/24/95
05/24/95
05/25/95
05/25/95
05/26/95
06/06/95
06/13/95
06/13/95
08/15/95
08/15/95

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-44
Read second time HJ-161

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-20
Read second time SJ-49

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-49
Read third time and enrolled SJ-3

Ratified R 208

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 06/13/95
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